EFR32FG25 Flex Gecko Wireless SoC
Family Data Short
The EFR32FG25 Flex Gecko SoC is an ideal solution for sub-GHz Wi-SUN applications
for metering, lighting, and distribution automation.
The high-performance sub-GHz radio provides long range and is not susceptible to 2.4
GHz interference from technologies like Wi-Fi.
The single die, multi-core solution, provides industry leading security, high throughput,
and an integrated power amplifier to enable the next level of secure connectivity for IoT

Feature List
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Rev. 0.1  |  2
2.  Ordering Information
Table 2.1.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Modem Feature Max TX
Power
Flash
(kB)
RAM
(kB)
Secure
Vault GPIO Package /
Pinout Temp Range
EFR32FG25B222F1920IM56-B • OFDM
• FSK
• O-QPSK
16 dBm 1920 512 High 36 -40 to 125 °C
EFR32FG25B221F1920IM56-B • OFDM
• FSK
• O-QPSK
16 dBm 1920 512 High 37 -40 to 125 °C
EFR32FG25B212F1920IM56-B • FSK
• O-QPSK
16 dBm 1920 512 High 36 -40 to 125 °C
EFR32FG25B211F1920IM56-B • FSK
• O-QPSK
16 dBm 1920 512 High 37 -40 to 125 °C
EFR32FG25B121F1152IM56-B • OFDM
• FSK
• O-QPSK
16 dBm 1152 256 High 37 -40 to 125 °C
EFR32FG25B111F1152IM56-B • FSK
• O-QPSK
16 dBm 1152 256 High 37 -40 to 125 °C
EFR32FG25A221F1920IM56-B • OFDM
• FSK
• O-QPSK
16 dBm 1920 512 Mid 37 -40 to 125 °C
EFR32FG25A211F1920IM56-B • FSK
• O-QPSK
16 dBm 1920 512 Mid 37 -40 to 125 °C
EFR32FG25A121F1152IM56-B • OFDM
• FSK
• O-QPSK
16 dBm 1152 256 Mid 37 -40 to 125 °C
EFR32FG25A111F1152IM56-B • FSK
• O-QPSK
16 dBm 1152 256 Mid 37 -40 to 125 °C
EFR32FG25 Flex Gecko Wireless SoC Family Data Short
Ordering Information
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Rev. 0.1  |  3
Product Family
Security
Features
Memory
Temperature Grade
Size
Package
Pins
Revision
Tape & Reel
EFR32FG25B 222 F 1920 I M 56 R-B
Field Options
Product Family • EFR32FG25: Wireless Gecko Flex 25 Family
Security • A: Secure Vault Mid
• B: Secure Vault High
Features [f1][f2][f3] • f1
• 1: 256 kB RAM
• 2: 512 kB RAM
• f2
• 1: FSK / O-QPSK
• 2: FSK / O-QPSK / OFDM
• f3
• 1: No feature enabled
• 2: High Quality HFCLKOUT Pin Available
Memory • F: Flash
Size • Memory Size in kBytes
Temperature Grade • G: -40 to +85 °C
• I: -40 to +125 °C
Package • M: QFN
Pins • Number of Package Pins
Revision • B: Revision B
Tape & Reel • R: Tape & Reel (optional)
Figure 2.1.  Ordering Code Key
EFR32FG25 Flex Gecko Wireless SoC Family Data Short
Ordering Information
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Rev. 0.1  |  4
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Silicon Laboratories:
  EFR32FG25A111F1152IM56-B  EFR32FG25A111F1152IM56-BR  EFR32FG25A121F1152IM56-B
EFR32FG25A121F1152IM56-BR  EFR32FG25A211F1920IM56-B  EFR32FG25A211F1920IM56-BR
EFR32FG25A221F1920IM56-B  EFR32FG25A221F1920IM56-BR  EFR32FG25B111F1152IM56-B
EFR32FG25B111F1152IM56-BR  EFR32FG25B121F1152IM56-B  EFR32FG25B121F1152IM56-BR
EFR32FG25B211F1920IM56-B  EFR32FG25B211F1920IM56-BR  EFR32FG25B212F1920IM56-B
EFR32FG25B212F1920IM56-BR  EFR32FG25B221F1920IM56-B  EFR32FG25B221F1920IM56-BR
EFR32FG25B222F1920IM56-B  EFR32FG25B222F1920IM56-BR